
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 20 October 2021

Y 3/4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARMED RULER 2 Last start winner TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 1Y 2Y 2P 3/1/2R. Green 538918 4/3248

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Dropping in grade COO, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 3P 4P 5Y 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 11/7207

 3 FUSION ART 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 3/1/2R. Hawker 525693 7/6189

 4 BOOM UP Weighted points score MOR, 01/05/2021, R2, Y 4Y 1Y 3P 3/1/1R. Whitton 499022 5/4158

 5 COURTNEY'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 25/09/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 4P 3/1/1P. Wasson 527609 7/6132

 6 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R2, P 6P 5Y 5P 3/1/1L. Haaring 508593 8/792

 7 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 3Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 499631 7/6161

 8 RADIUM BLUE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 4Y 4/1/1M. Clarke 534197 3/2160

 9 SWIFT CHESTER 3 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 4Y 4/1/1G. Pickering 500085 11/778

 10 KAWHI Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R11, P 7P 4Y 7M 4/1/1C. Anderson 495612 7/275

1 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 October 2021 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 20 October 2021

Y 4/5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. CASH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 3Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 499631 7/6161

 2 RADIUM BLUE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 4Y 4/1/1M. Clarke 534197 3/2160

 3 SWIFT CHESTER 3 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 4Y 4/1/1G. Pickering 500085 11/778

 4 KAWHI Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R11, P 7P 4Y 7M 4/1/1C. Anderson 495612 7/275

 5 HARTLEY BEAU Last start winner COO, 02/10/2021, R3, Y 1Y 4P 3P 5/4W. O'Neil 530402 1/098

 6 OUTBACK LISA Last start placegetter COO, 04/10/2021, R2, Y 3Y 1Y 7P 5/1D. Hoskins 521195 4/3170

 7 CROWN MAX 2 Last start placegetter COO, 04/10/2021, R10, Y 3Y 8Y 4P 5/4C. Moss 532185 1/091

 8 ANN KEEPING Last start placegetter COO, 04/10/2021, R3, Y 3Y 4Y 7P 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 5/189

 9 EVER HOPEFUL Last start placegetter COO, 04/10/2021, R4, Y 3Y 6P 4Y 5/3W. O'Neil 529880 2/187

 10 BORROWED ANGEL Dropping in grade COO, 28/04/2021, R3, Y 8P 8P 3P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 4/389

 11 CHEESY DIBBLES Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R2, Y 4Y 1Y 1Y 5/1B. Spence 533637 5/4127

 12 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score BAT, 27/09/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4B. Spence 537221 1/0109

 13 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R11, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0106

 14 DARK WATERS Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 534196 1/0105

 15 EGYPTIAN KATIE Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R8, P 7P 8Y 8P 5/3R. Whitton 529729 2/1103

 16 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 2/199

 17 AWAY SON Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R11, P 7P 2Y 4P 5/4M. Clarke 534211 1/098

 18 ACT NOW Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R5, P 8P 6Y 4Y 5/3C. Moss 530498 2/196

 19 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score GUN, 26/08/2021, R12, M 8M 4Y 5M 5/1B. Spence 478256 9/695

 20 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R10, Y 5Y 7Y 2Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/191

 21 RUN JOHNNY RUN Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R11, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/077

 22 ALL ALONG Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R5, Y 7Y (FEL)P 7P 5/4R. Green 538916 1/074

 23 ZIPPING DENVER Weighted points score DUB, 25/09/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 7Y 5/4C. Moss 523125 2/074

 24 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R5, Y 6Y 4Y 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/070

 25 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score DUB, 25/09/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 526115 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 20 October 2021

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARTLEY BEAU Last start winner COO, 02/10/2021, R3, Y 1Y 4P 3P 5/4W. O'Neil 530402 1/098

 2 OUTBACK LISA Last start placegetter COO, 04/10/2021, R2, Y 3Y 1Y 7P 5/1D. Hoskins 521195 4/3170

 3 CROWN MAX 2 Last start placegetter COO, 04/10/2021, R10, Y 3Y 8Y 4P 5/4C. Moss 532185 1/091

 4 ANN KEEPING Last start placegetter COO, 04/10/2021, R3, Y 3Y 4Y 7P 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 5/189

 5 EVER HOPEFUL Last start placegetter COO, 04/10/2021, R4, Y 3Y 6P 4Y 5/3W. O'Neil 529880 2/187

 6 BORROWED ANGEL Dropping in grade COO, 28/04/2021, R3, Y 8P 8P 3P 5/1M. Clarke 523060 4/389

 7 CHEESY DIBBLES Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R2, Y 4Y 1Y 1Y 5/1B. Spence 533637 5/4127

 8 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score BAT, 27/09/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4B. Spence 537221 1/0109

 9 ARROGANT SCOTTY Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R11, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0106

 10 DARK WATERS Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 534196 1/0105

 11 EGYPTIAN KATIE Weighted points score GUN, 09/09/2021, R8, P 7P 8Y 8P 5/3R. Whitton 529729 2/1103

 12 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 2/199

 13 AWAY SON Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R11, P 7P 2Y 4P 5/4M. Clarke 534211 1/098

 14 ACT NOW Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R5, P 8P 6Y 4Y 5/3C. Moss 530498 2/196

 15 LONDYN'S CHOICE Weighted points score GUN, 26/08/2021, R12, M 8M 4Y 5M 5/1B. Spence 478256 9/695

 16 TRALEE ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R10, Y 5Y 7Y 2Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/191

 17 RUN JOHNNY RUN Weighted points score BAT, 08/10/2021, R11, P 4P 4Y 4P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/077

 18 ALL ALONG Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R5, Y 7Y (FEL)P 7P 5/4R. Green 538916 1/074

 19 ZIPPING DENVER Weighted points score DUB, 25/09/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 7Y 5/4C. Moss 523125 2/074

 20 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R5, Y 6Y 4Y 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/070

 21 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score DUB, 25/09/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 526115 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 20 October 2021

Y MDN 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 URANA SALLY 2 Last start placegetter COO, 04/10/2021, R9, Y 2Y 2Y 6P M/1R. Page 521962 0/0120

 2 JIMMY STAN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAW, 27/04/2021, R1, PR2

BHL, 17/04/2021, R1, Y

2P 3Y M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/0132

 3 ARROGANT RUSTY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 02/10/2021, R2, Y 4P 6P 3Y M/1L. Haaring 543613 0/079

 4 LITTLE WILMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BEN, 28/07/2021, R1 8Y 7P 3P M/1B. Spence 540706 0/066

 5 SWIFT SHARON First start M/1V. Pickering 542218 0/00

 6 SHE'S A GIFT 2 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/10/2021, R1, P 5P M/1M. Clarke 537905 0/050

 7 DOUBLE TWENTY Unplaced after 1 start COO, 02/10/2021, R4, Y 5Y M/1B. Spence 544916 0/050

 8 URALLA Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 5P M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/092

 9 FOLD BACK 2 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R2, Y 6Y 4P 5P M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/058

 10 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R3, P 4P 5Y M/1M. Clarke 539004 0/057

 11 TWENTY ONE TEN Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R4, P 4P 6P M/1M. Clarke 534203 0/052

 12 ARROGANT SALLY Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R3, P 5P 5Y M/1L. Haaring 543615 0/052

 13 SWIFT SHARKEY Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R9, Y 4Y 7Y M/1V. Pickering 538853 0/048

 14 KANTIKI STAR Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R4, P 8P 8Y 7C M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/036

4 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 October 2021 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 20 October 2021

Y 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CROWN MAX 1 Last start placegetter COO, 04/10/2021, R10, Y 3Y 8Y 4P 5/4C. Moss 532185 1/091

 2 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Dropping in grade COO, 30/06/2021, R3, Y 4P 2P 5P 5/1P. Wasson 490528 5/4123

 3 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4P. Wasson 497288 1/0126

 4 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4R. Hawker 528759 2/199

 5 TRALEE ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R10, Y 5Y 7Y 2Y 5/1B. Spence 517803 4/191

 6 ROSIE FEVER Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R10, Y 7Y 5Y 5P 5/4C. O'Neil 531390 1/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 20 October 2021

Y FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT JILL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1Y 1/2V. Pickering 497462 13/12202

 2 MIDNIGHT LALA Last start placegetter COO, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 2Y 1Y 4P 2/1/2W. O'Neil 529616 7/6190

 3 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 1Y 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 13/10194

 4 ARMED RULER 1 Last start winner TAM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y 1Y 2Y 2P 3/1/2R. Green 538918 4/3248

 5 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Dropping in grade COO, 04/10/2021, R8, Y 3P 4P 5Y 3/1/2G. Pickering 534560 11/7207

 6 FUSION ART 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 4P 3/1/2R. Hawker 525693 7/6189

 7 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R7, P 3P 1Y 4P 3/1/2G. Pickering 528435 7/3140

 8 CHIEF BRONIE Dropping in grade COO, 30/06/2021, R6, Y 5P 5P 5P 4/1/2P. Wasson 489954 5/4106

 9 MR. CASH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 3Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 499631 7/6161

 10 RADIUM BLUE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 4Y 4/1/1M. Clarke 534197 3/2160

 11 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 4Y 4/1/1G. Pickering 500085 11/778
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 20 October 2021

Y 1 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT JILL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1Y 1/2V. Pickering 497462 13/12202
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 20 October 2021

Y 2 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 1Y 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 13/10194

8 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 October 2021 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 20 October 2021

Y M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 URANA SALLY 1 Last start placegetter COO, 04/10/2021, R9, Y 2Y 2Y 6P M/1R. Page 521962 0/0120

 2 JIMMY STAN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAW, 27/04/2021, R1, PR2

BHL, 17/04/2021, R1, Y

2P 3Y M/1D. Hoskins 535798 0/0132

 3 SHE'S A GIFT 1 Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 16/10/2021, R1, P 5P M/1M. Clarke 537905 0/050

 4 FOLD BACK 1 Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2021, R2, Y 6Y 4P 5P M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 20 October 2021

Y 3 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 16/10/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 4Y 3/1/2G. Pickering 500085 11/378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Wednesday, 20 October 2021

Y 4 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Dropping in grade TAM, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 3P 1Y 4P 4/1/2G. Pickering 528435 7/3140
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